

## Columbia River Theatre organ Society

info@crtos.org

Your annual Columbia River Theatre Organ Society dues will continue your membership through December 31. 2019. Please remit promptly - make your check payable to:

Columbia River Theatre organ Society or CRTOS Please return this notice with your remittance

Remit to: Membership Columbia River theatre Organ Society 3439 NE Sandy Blvd. #259 Portland, OR 97232 Name and Address Telephone:\_

E-mail address:

I would like the following membership:

•	Lifetime	\$500.00	
•	Benefactor	.\$250.00	<del></del>
•	Patron	.\$100.00	
•	Basic	\$30.00	
l also wou	d like to contribute to:		
•	CRTOS Education Fund	\$	
•	Hollywood Organ Fund	\$	
•	Sponsor a silent film	\$	
•	Sponsor a concert	\$	
•	CRTOS general operating	g fund \$	

(All contributions are above the basic \$30.00 dues are fully tax deductible to the extent permitted by law)



## Columbia River Theatre organ Society info@crtos.org

Your annual Columbia River Theatre Organ Society dues will continue your membership through December 31. 2019. Please remit promptly - make your check payable to:

Columbia River Theatre organ Society or CRT Please return this notice with your remittan Remit to:

Member ship

TOS nce	3439 NE Sandy Blvd. #259 Portland, OR 97232
	Name and Address
	Telephone:
ible	E-mail address:

I would like the following membership:

•	Lifetime	\$500.00	
•	Benefactor	\$250.00	
•	Patron	\$100.00	
•	Basic	\$30.00	
I also wou	ıld like to contribute to:		
•	CRTOS Education Fund	\$	
•	Hollywood Organ Fund	\$	
•	Sponsor a silent film	\$	
•	Sponsor a concert	\$	
•	CRTOS general operating	g fund \$	

(All contributions are above the basic \$30.00 dues are fully tax deduct to the extent permitted by law)